Salary Schedule Effective 7/1/2022

LAKESIDE UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT
PSYCHOLOGIST SALARY SCHEDULE
194 Work Days/8 Hours Per Day

2022-2023
Appendix "D"

Years

Amount

No Credential

90,434

1

90,434

92,243

94,088

85,969

97,889

99,846

101,843

103,880

ORI~ || lw|r

105,958

=
o

108,077

Master's - Add $1500

8% Increase
Effective 7/1/2022

Board Approved 2/2/2023



