LAKESIDE UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT PSYCHOLOGIST SALARY SCHEDULE 194 Work Days/8 Hours Per Day 2022-2023

Appendix "D"

Salary Schedule Effective 7/1/2022

Board Approved 2/2/2023

Years	Amount
No Credential	90,434
1	90,434
2	92,243
3	94,088
4	95,969
5	97,889
6	99,846
7	101,843
8	103,880
9	105,958
10	108,077

Master's - Add \$1500

8% Increase Effective 7/1/2022